B.—17. 44,

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.

CLASS VIL—-WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

20

21

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.
VOTE No. 1S8—continued.

Locomotive—
Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive
»
Stores, . ” Locomotive
2 tad )
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

Praflic—
Casual Labour and Overtime ...
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

Hurunvi-Brurr Secriow, 1906-7—1,285 miles.
Maintenance-—
‘Wages—Structures

» Buildings
» Miscellaneous
Stores—Rails, &e.
" Sleepers .-
’ Structures ‘e
» Buildings
’ Miscellaneous

Locomotive—
Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive

b2 » ”
Stores, ’ ” Locomotive

Fuel and W’ater-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores .
Contingencies e

Traffic—
Casual Labour and Overtime ...
T'uel, Lighting, and Greneral Stores
Stationery and Printing
Miscellaneous

22

. Westoaxp Sgerron, 1906=7—140 miles,
Matntenance—

Wages—Structures
” Buildings
" Miscellaneous

Stores — Rails, &e.
' Sleepers
' Structures
” Buildings
’s Miscellaneous

WeLLiNgToN-NAPIER-NEW PLYMOUTH SECTION-—Ccontinued,

. " Carriage and Wagon ...

, Carriage and Wagon

1906-7.
2,533 Miles.

22,250
20,700
13,065
15,200
78,219

3,450

1,100

148,984

13,500

13,800
8,700

36,000

977,881

Carriage and Wagon

»  Carriage and Wagon

25,674
*15,569
23,019
49,838
32,255
17,816
6,436
9,071

179,678

82,320
34,600
20,000
20,700
96,282

4,600

1,860

210,362

45,000
20,000
14,881

79,881

469,921

4,204
1,696
3,093
1,230
2,742
4,435
500
300

18,200



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

