Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tem						
					1906	3–7.
					2,533	
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued. VOTE No. 18—continued.					
						·
					£	£
2 0	Wellington-Napier-New Plymouth Section-continued.					
	Locomotive—				00.050	
	Wages, Renewals, and Repair				22,250 20,700	
	Stores, , , , ,	Locon	age and Wag	топ	13,065	
	" " "		ige and Wag	on	15,200	
	Fuel and Water-supply		•••	•••	73,219	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores	•••	•••		3,450	
	Contingencies	•••	•••	•••	1,100	
					148,984	
	Traffic—					
	Casual Labour and Overtime				13,500	
	Stores and Stationery	•••	•••		13,800	
	Miscellaneous	•••	••• `		8,700	
					36,000	
					277,881	
21	HURUNUI-BLUFF SECTION, 1906-	-7 —1,2 88	5 miles.			
_	Maintenance				25 674	
•	Wages—Structures	•••	•••	•••	25,674 15,569	
	" Buildings " Miscellaneous	•••	•••	•••	23,019	
	Stores—Rails, &c.		•••	•••	49,838	
	" Sleepers				32,255	
-	" Structures		•••	•••	17,816	
	" Buildings	•••	•••	•••	6,436 9,071	
	" Miscellaneous	•••	•••	•••		
					179,678	
	Locomotive—				90,000	
	Wages, Renewals, and Repair	rs, Locoi	notive	•••	32,320 34,600	
	Stores, ,, ,, ,,		age and Was notive	gon	20,000	
	, , ,		ige and Was	on	20,700	
	Fuel and Water-supply "			•••	96,282	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores	•••	•••		4,600	
	Contingencies	•••	•••	•••	1,860	
					210,362	
	Traffic—					
	Casual Labour and Overtime		•••		45,000	
	Fuel, Lighting, and General		•••	}	20,000	
	Stationery and Printing	•••	•••	-		
	Miscellaneous	•••	•••		14,881	
					79,881	
				•		
					469,921	
_	Westland Section, 1906-7—140 miles.					
22	Maintenance				4,204	
22			•••	•••	1,696	
22	Wages-Structures			• • •		
22	Wages—Structures "Buildings Miscellaneous	•••	•••		3,093	
22	Wages—Structures "Buildings		•••	•••	1,230	
22	Wages—Structures "Buildings "Miscellaneous Stores — Rails, &c. "Sleepers		•••		1,230 2,742	
22	Wages—Structures "Buildings "Miscellaneous Stores — Rails, &c. "Sleepers "Structures		•••	•••	1,230 2,742 4,435	
22	Wages—Structures "Buildings "Miscellaneous Stores — Rails, &c. "Sleepers "Structures "Buildings				1,230 2,742 4,435 500	
22	Wages—Structures "Buildings "Miscellaneous Stores — Rails, &c. "Sleepers "Structures Buildings			•••	1,230 2,742 4,435	